%2 MENNEKES®

Plugs for the world

Bunkn cepun AM-TOP - ApTtukyn Ne 2678

BuHTOBOE COefmHeHne

Tok, A

Montoca

Bonbt

NnoJsioXKeHne 4yacoB
TexHvka noaxkntyeHns
HOCUTE/IN KOHTaKTOB
Knacc 3awmTol

@b R —

32 A

5n.
>50-500 B
1y

NuToii kopnyc

FepmMeTNYHbIN KabesnbHbI BBOS,

3awmTa oT HaTSHKEHUIA 1 NepernboB kabens

BuHTOBOE COeuHeHne

CTaHJapTHble
IP 44

Yeprex A 16 32

2 MB 217 MNonwea| 3 4 5 3 4 5

Paamepbl, MM, a 142 147 147 186 186 180
b 53 58 67 oo 77
h 5 694 76| 81 895
n 1052 1105 1105 | 141 141 135
¥ 14,5 16 16 22 22 12

Knemmbi gna kabens 1 1 1 25 25 25

cedeHueM orgo mm? | —25 —25 —25 | — —6 —6




